SY Road League Results Race
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19 April 2013

Time
00:22:21
00:22:22
00:23:14
00:23:32
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:56
00:24:10
00:24:13
00:24:16
00:24:20
00:24:26
00:24:32
00:24:35
00:24:44
00:24:52
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:25:01
00:25:06
00:25:08
00:25:29
00:25:35
00:25:42
00:25:51
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:26:02
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:12

John Heneghan
Darren Middleton
Phil Williams
Richard Teare
Gavin Felton
Simon Wright
Chris Cotton
Zak Mellard
Dean Furniss
Simon Newton
Aidan Linskil
Callum Wilson
John Comrie
Joe Fowler
Kevin Doyle
Daren Nockels
Chris Ireland
John Doherty
Andy Goodair
David Parker
Dean Winter
Kev Newman
Richard Spooner
John Hackleton
Steve Canning
Lee Storey
Pete Roberts
Mick Page
Simon Bennett
John Broom
Steve Barber
Jed Turner

Laura Gibson

Club Name
Sheffield Running C
Barnsley AC
Sheffield Running C
Sheffield Tri Club
Barnsley AC
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Strid
Hallamshire Harrier
Hallamshire Harrier
Barnsley AC
Totley
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harrier
Sheffield Running C
Kimberworth Strid
Kingstone
Sheffield Running C
Sheffield Running C
Askern RC
Totley
Askern RC
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Kingstone
Sheffield Tri Club
Penistone FR
Maltby RC
Doncaster AC
Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC
Askern RC
Sheffield Running C

Totley

Age C
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vet 45
Man
Man
Vet 45
Man
Man
Man
Vet 45
Vet 40
Man
Vet 40
Vet 50
Man
Vet 40
Man
Man
Vet 55
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vet 45
Vet 60
Vet 40
Man
Man
Vet 50
Lady
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Position
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

19 April 2013

Time
00:26:17
00:26:27
00:26:29
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:26:41
00:26:44
00:26:45
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:26:55
00:26:57
00:27:01
00:27:03
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:16
00:27:27
00:27:31
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:52
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:03
00:28:06

00:28:09

Nick O'Sullivan
Richard Mackie
Colin Lynch
Simon Hopkins
Paul Dodd
Tom White
Ben Mahoney
Rob Lees

Mel Wallace
Steve Storey
Peter Neal
Steve Roebuck
Mark Law

lan Srinsom
Fiona Davies
Matthew Jones
Terry Eastwood
Mark Goodison
Jude Milburn
Chris Guy
Scott Briggs
Matt Reed
Chris Storey
Paul Collingwood
Steve Darby
Gary Baker
Dave Millns
Stuart Bartlet
Ron Wheeler
Bob Tintinger
Emma Wolff
Pat Rooney
Simon Sleney
Jenny Lingrell

Dinesh Seneviratne

Club Name
Hallamshire Harrier
Penistone FR
Totley
Kimberworth Strid
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley AC
Sheffield Running C
Penistone FR
Barnsley AC
Penistone FR
Rotherham Harrier
Penistone FR
Penistone FR
Steel City Striders
Kingstone
Rotherham Harrier
Rotherham Harrier
Totley
Sheffield Tri Club
Hallamshire Harrier
Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield Tri Club
Totley
Askern RC
Barnsley AC
Sheffield Running C
Totley
Doncaster AC
Valley Hill
Rotherham Harrier
Penistone FR
Kimberworth Strid
Maltby RC
Barnsley Harriers

Sheffield Running C

Age C
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vet 40
Vet 55
Vet 55
Man
Vet 45
Vet 40
Lady Vet 35
Man
Vet 55
Vet 50
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vet 40
Vet 45
Vet 45
Man
Vet 45
Vet 45
Vet 65
Lady Vet 35
Vet 55
Vet 40
Lady Vet 40

Man
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99

100
101
102

103

19 April 2013

Time
00:28:13
00:28:14
00:28:17
00:28:29
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:50
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:07
00:29:17
00:29:18
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:27
00:29:29
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:29:39

00:29:39

Andrew Pearson
Mark Bullock
Jennifer McDavid
Charlotte Jenkinson
John Spencer
Bob Pringle
Martin Wilkinson
Russell Bereford
Andrew Moore
Richard Bory
Callum Silcox
Craige Spencer
Kevin Dale

Karl Wells

Deborah Platts-Fowler

Liz Woods
Louise Perrins
Duncan Marlow
lan Bradbury
Sean Farrow
Andy Buck
Wayne Foster
Mark Hurrell
Ben Key
Andrew Hynd
Jo Bolton
Hannah Oldroyd
Malc Leggett
Matt Watson
Brian Bradder
Phil Howson
John Howsham
Phil Palmer
Paul Gains

Terry Byrne

Club Name
Barnsley Harriers
Kimberworth Strid
Totley
Sheffield Tri Club
Rotherham Harrier
Sheffield Tri Club
Doncaster AC
Handsworth Road
Totley
Valley Hill
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Strid
Steel City Striders
Tickhill
Sheffield Running C
Totley
Totley
Askern RC
Totley
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC
Sheffield Running C
Handsworth Road
Kimberworth Strid
Guests
Doncaster AC
Totley
Penistone FR
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR
Steel City Striders
Barnsley Harriers

Valley Hill

Age C
Vet 40
Vet 40
Lady
Lady
Vet 50
Vet 60
Vet 40
Vet 45
Vet 50
Vet 60
Man
Man
Vet 40
Vet 40
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 35
Lady
Man
Vet 55
Man
Vet 50
Man
Vet 40
Man
Vet 40
Lady Vet 45
Lady
Vet 50
Man
Man
Vet 40
Vet 45
Vet 45
Vet 40

Vet 45

Page 3 of 9



Position
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

19 April 2013

Time
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:29:53
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:17
00:30:33
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:30:42
00:30:46
00:30:47
00:30:51
00:30:54
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:05
00:31:11
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:31:24
00:31:27
00:31:34
00:31:39
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:43
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:46
00:31:50
00:31:51

00:31:54

Pete Wade
Luke Owen
Natalie Harris

Lee Weatherall

Michael Richardson

Paul Sadler
Natalie Raynor
Steve Whiteley
Mick Cochrane
Beverley Sutton
James Gallacher
Dave Allemby
Simon Parkin

Lois McCartan
Paul Brown

Scott Willson
Denis Learad
Nathen Pallett
Adrian Moss
Julie Moxon
Amber Torrington
John Grocutt
Dave Beech

Tom Albone

Jon Staniforth
Richard Hayes
Rod Scholes

Phil Smales
Roger Wilde

lan Drury

Vicky Moorhead
Leanne Dungworth
Gail Colville
Stuart Woodhead

John Grainger

Club Name
Doncaster AC
Totley
Rother Valley Swall
Kimberworth Strid
Steel City Striders
Maltby RC
Rotherham Harrier
Barnsley Harriers
Rotherham Harrier
Valley Hill
Rotherham Harrier
Barnsley AC
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Strid
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Maltby RC
Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR
Askern RC
Valley Hill
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Running C
Sheffield Tri Club
Sheffield Running C
Barnsley AC
Rotherham Harrier
Sheffield Tri Club
Valley Hill
Sheffield Tri Club
Sheffield Running C
Wombwell
Penistone FR

Tickhill

Age C

Vet 55
Man

Lady Vet 40
Vet 40
Man

Man

Lady

Vet 45

Vet 65

Lady Vet 50
Man

Vet 55

Vet 40
Lady

Vet 60
Man

Vet 60
Man

Vet 50
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 35
Vet 55

Vet 55
Man

Vet 40
Man

Vet 65

Vet 45

Vet 45

Vet 45
Lady Vet 40
Lady

Lady Vet 45
Vet 55

Vet 55
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Position
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

19 April 2013

Time
00:31:55
00:32:08
00:32:11
00:32:26
00:32:29
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:07
00:33:17
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:29
00:33:31
00:33:34
00:33:37
00:33:38
00:33:38

00:33:39

Simon Logan
Steve Pearson
Dave Needham
Linda Fitzpatrick
Brian Lowndes
Carol Beattie
Sam Lake
Richard Maxted
Andy Waters
Ken Thomas
Maxine Gregory
Sarah Attwood
Hannah Peel

lan Gall

Janet Hampson
Gill Taylor
Yvonne Twelvetree
Dave Foster

lan Kennen

John Hewitt
Nick Whittingham
Tracey Middleton
James Chaffer
Dawn Wesson
Sarah Sykes

Roy Butterworth
Barbara Rusling
Jan Hutton

Max Polson
Sarah Burton
Nicola Garrity
Steve Leyland
lan Wragg

Keith Lindley

Sarah Southern

Club Name
Barnsley Harriers
Askern RC
Penistone FR
Totley
Maltby RC
Steel City Striders
Rother Valley Swall
Steel City Striders
Barnsley AC
Handsworth Road
Valley Hill
Maltby RC
Sheffield Tri Club
Valley Hill
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harrier
Totley
Penistone FR
Steel City Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Penistone FR
Valley Hill
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Running C
Penistone FR
Rotherham Harrier
Maltby RC
Totley
Tickhill
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Askern RC
Penistone FR
Doncaster AC

Maltby RC

Age C

Man

Man

Vet 65

Lady Vet 45
Vet 60
Lady Vet 55
Man

Man

Vet 50

Vet 55

Lady Vet 35
Lady

Lady

Vet 40

Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 60
Vet 60

Vet 40

Vet 65

Vet 55

Lady Vet 40
Vet 40

Lady

Lady Vet 40
Vet 45

Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 55
Man

Lady

Lady Vet 35
Man

Vet 50

Vet 55

Lady
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Position
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208

19 April 2013

Time
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:33:58
00:33:58
00:34:02
00:34:07
00:34:09
00:34:09
00:34:24
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:31
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:44
00:34:48
00:34:50
00:34:55
00:34:59
00:35:03
00:35:09
00:35:10
00:35:12

00:35:12

Andrew Chalkley
Tim Wade

Adelle Marsden
Samantha James
Paul Greenwood
lan Micklethwaite
Bob Innes

Emma Cowley
Richard Taylor
Sarah Alton

John Sellers
Emily Dodd

Nina Hague
Fraser Sugden
Sue Charlesworth
Janine Brown
Sam Weatherall
Jane Harriman
Nicola Ross
Stephanie Street
Cheryl Hague
Keith Gordon
Ellen Martin
Dave Bennett
Gary Nock

Tony Horstead
Helen Cutmore
Michael Jackson
Matt Woodward
Adelle Morris
Mary Craig

Paul Hetherington
Sarah Skelton
Sarah Jones-Morris

Gill Freer

Club Name
Kingstone
Kingstone
Kimberworth Strid
Kimberworth Strid
Kimberworth Strid
Kingstone
Penistone FR
Handsworth Road
Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield Tri Club
Kingstone
Barnsley Harriers
Rotherham Harrier
Barnsley Harriers
Penistone FR
Barnsley Harriers
Kimberworth Strid
Totley
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Handsworth Road
Penistone FR
Sheffield Tri Club
Barnsley AC
Barnsley Harriers
Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Strid
Kimberworth Strid
Totley
Kimberworth Strid
Steel City Striders
Valley Hill
Askern RC
Penistone FR

Rother Valley Swall

Age C

Vet 45

Vet 55

Lady Vet 35
Lady

Vet 40

Vet 40

Vet 60
Lady

Vet 60
Lady Vet 45
Vet 45
Lady

Lady Vet 45
Man

Lady Vet 50
Lady

Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 50
Lady

Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 40
Vet 60
Lady

Vet 60

Vet 50
Man

Lady Vet 45
Vet 40
Man

Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 60
Vet 60
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 50
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Position
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243

19 April 2013

Time
00:35:15
00:35:17
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:21
00:35:25
00:35:27
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:35:57
00:36:01
00:36:10
00:36:14
00:36:15
00:36:20
00:36:22
00:36:23
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:33
00:36:42
00:36:45
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:01

00:37:02

Annie Lightowler
Richard Howcroft
Tony Rooms

Paul Hewlett
John Dix

Trevor Townsend
Chris Abbey

Sue Southern
Eliza Eyre

Philip Harris
Richard Clamp
Helen Young

Ray Brown

Pete Heathershaw
Rachel Blyton
Mandy Moore
John Proffitt
Mark Hudson
Vicky Levitt
Adele Kitchen
Malcolm Rhodes
Karen Gregory
Norman Britton
Janet Clark

Dave Bibby
Claudia Darby
Paula Hughes
Zowie Whinfrey
Paula Wright
Dave Sears

Fiona Womersley
Polly Mosley
Donna Houghton
Fiona Earl

Colin Earl

Club Name
Penistone FR
Kimberworth Strid
Steel City Striders
Maltby RC
Handsworth Road
Barnsley AC
Sheffield Running C
Maltby RC
Valley Hill
Valley Hill
Steel City Striders
Totley
Penistone FR
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Running C
Totley
Maltby RC
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Rotherham Harrier
Tickhill
Tickhill
Kimberworth Strid
Kimberworth Strid
Barnsley Harriers
Rother Valley Swall
Wombwell
Tickhill
Maltby RC
Totley
Totley
Tickhill
Kimberworth Strid

Kimberworth Strid

Age C

Lady Vet 40
Vet 40

Vet 50

Vet 55

Vet 55

Vet 50

Man

Lady Vet 45
Lady

Vet 50

Vet 40

Lady Vet 40
Vet 70

Vet 65

Lady

Lady Vet 50
Vet 70

Vet 40

Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 40
Vet 60

Lady Vet 50
Vet 65

Lady Vet 45
Vet 40

Lady

Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 50
Vet 60
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 35
Lady

Lady Vet 40

Vet 45
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Position
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

278

19 April 2013

Time
00:37:05
00:37:15
00:37:16
00:37:19
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:39
00:37:48
00:37:53
00:37:55
00:38:01
00:38:16
00:38:29
00:38:33
00:38:40
00:38:42
00:38:48
00:38:52
00:39:00
00:39:10
00:39:13
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:29
00:39:38
00:39:44
00:39:48
00:39:53
00:39:54
00:40:20
00:40:50
00:40:54
00:40:59
00:41:51

00:43:29

Lynsey Murray
Paul Gee

Joanne Houghton
Alan Burgess
Helena Skinn
Jessica Brown
Paul Millward
Rachel Yarwood-Murray
Sophie Kirkton
lan Blackburn
Neil Todd

Steph Bory

lan Christopherson
Sue Higham

Karl Clark

Carol Parsons
Clare Bates

lan Bailey

Judith Hygate
Bev Baker

John Spencer
Robin Wright
Catherine Jones
Jen Barber
Michelle Millward
Alexa Dale
Christine Stimpson
Carol Wells

Sally Smith

Janet Dutton
Vikki Skipper
Sally Gray

Kathy Watson
Rachel Gray

Bob Horgan

Club Name
Rother Valley Swall
Penistone FR
Tickhill
Handsworth Road
Valley Hill
Steel City Striders
Penistone FR
Wombwell
Sheffield Tri Club
Steel City Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Valley Hill
Barnsley Harriers
Penistone FR
Tickhill
Totley
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Wombwell
Sheffield Running C
Penistone FR
Tickhill
Tickhill
Askern RC
Penistone FR
Sheffield Running C
Tickhill
Tickhill
Sheffield Tri Club
Rotherham Harrier
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley Harriers

Sheffield Running C

Age C

Lady

Vet 45

Lady Vet 45
Vet 60

Lady

Lady

Vet 50
Lady Vet 40
Lady

Vet 55

Vet 45

Lady Vet 60
Vet 60
Lady Vet 60
Man

Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 40
Vet 50

Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 40
Vet 55

Vet 55

Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 50
Lady

Lady Vet 60
Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 45

Man
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Position Time Club Name Age C
279 00:44:26 Georgina Newton Barnsley Harriers Lady Vet 35

280 00:46:31 David Horsfall Penistone FR Vet 70
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